
Registration

Event Starts

Welcome Speech 
by Jose Bezanilla, CEO Great Place to Work® Greater China

1st Keynote Speech
Mr. Zafer Unluer, SVP Organon, Market Lead of Organon China

Interactive Session
“Knowing Me, Knowing You” by Team Building Asia

Co�ee Break

Panel Discussion
Mrs. Wei Lu, CEO of CDP / Jose Bezanilla, CEO of Great Place to 
Work® Greater China / Ms. Kitty Zhao, Sr. Director Greater China 
HR APAC Talent Management / Ms. Quincy Hui, Sr. HRVP Microport

2nd Keynote Speech
Ms. Judith Sun, Managing Director, Hugo Boss Greater China

Closing 

End of Conference / Pre-dinner Drink

Networking

Introduction Best Workplaces™  in Greater China 2022

Best Workplaces™  in Greater China 2022 part I

Findings

Best Workplaces™  in Greater China 2022 part II

Dinner Break

Best Workplaces™  in Greater China 2022 part III

Legends

Introduction Best Workplaces™ for Women 2023 

Best Workplaces™ for Women 2023 

CEO Thanks

Closing

End of Awards Ceremony

1:30pm

1:55pm

2:00pm

2:10 pm

2:50pm

3:15pm

3:35pm

4:15pm

4:55pm

5:0pm

Workplaces

GREATER
CHINA
2022

Best

最 佳 职 场

6:00pm

6:10pm

6:25pm

6:35pm

6:45pm

6:55pm

7:15pm

7:35pm

7:50pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

8:20pm

9:30pm

We are eager 
to see you soon!


