



1:30pm	Registration
1:55pm	Event Starts
2:00pm	Welcome Speech by Jose Bezanilla, CEO Great Place to Work® Greater China
2:10 pm	1st Keynote Speech Mr. Zafer Unluer, SVP Organon, Market Lead of Organon China
2:50pm	Interactive Session "Knowing Me, Knowing You" by Team Building Asia
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:35pm	Panel Discussion Mrs. Wei Lu, CEO of CDP / Jose Bezanilla, CEO of Great Place to Work® Greater China / Ms. Kitty Zhao, Sr. Director Greater China HR APAC Talent Management / Ms. Quincy Hui, Sr. HRVP Microport
4:15pm	2nd Keynote Speech Ms. Judith Sun, Managing Director, Hugo Boss Greater China
4:55pm	Closing
5:0pm	End of Conference / Pre-dinner Drink





6:00pm	Networking
6:10pm	Introduction Best Workplaces™ in Greater China 2022
6:25pm	Best Workplaces™ in Greater China 2022 part I
6:35pm	Findings
6:45pm	Best Workplaces™ in Greater China 2022 part II
6:55pm	Dinner Break
7:15pm	Best Workplaces™ in Greater China 2022 part III
7:35pm	Legends
7:50pm	Introduction Best Workplaces™ for Women 2023
8:00pm	Best Workplaces™ for Women 2023
8:15pm	CEO Thanks
8:20pm	Closing
9:30pm	End of Awards Ceremony

We are eager to see you soon!